BaHTa>XHi nepeBe3eHHA Y CidHi-nunHi 2017 poky

BaHTaxoobopoT

MepeBe3eHo (BignNpaB/ieHO)

BaHTaXiB
y % po y % po
MJTH.TKM CiYHA-NUNHA TUC.T CiYHA-NUNHSA
2016p. 2016p.
TpaHcnopT 4451,5 109,0 3230,9 101,9
3aNi3HNYHUN 1632,0 106,0 897,0 134,6
aBTOMObGINbHUN

BOAHUN
aBiauinHum

2819,5

110,8

2333,9

93,2



